
COLLEGE MASCOT 2022 CAMP SCHEDULE

Time Class Notes NFH S
1:00 PM Meet your NCA Staff!!
1:15 PM Conference Updates, New Opponents, Schedules, Events!!! 

2:00 PM What Makes Me ....Me?? [When your fans think of you, what comes to mind]

2:30 PM
3:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM Finalize props, costumes, music. Dressed by 8:15pm
7:45 PM

Mascots with team working on GameDay/Rally Routine

8:45 PM

Opening Session
Introductions: Whats NEW?!!!
Mascot 101 -Character Development/Props 

Night One Skit Preparation
A- Dinner
B- Dinner
Coaches' Session- College Nationals 
Night One Skit Finalized
Custom Coaching
Mascots/Awards Showtime with the NCA Mascot campers and Spirit Sticks

Time Class Notes Notes2 NFHS
Warm Up

9:00 AM Mascot 911
Get Loose With Cheer Warm-Ups!!!

9:30 AM Dealing With Kids
Creating and Reacting to Situations!!!

10:00 AM Mascot Character Walk
11:00 AM GameDay/Rally Routine
12:00 PM A-Custom Coaching
12:00 PM B- LUNCH
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

A- LUNCH
Coaches' Session- Camp Assessment
B- Custom Coaching
Mascot Nationals Class
Final Night Theatrics
All American Tryouts

5:00 PM B- Dinner
5:00 PM A- Practice Optional practice time if needed
5:30 PM A- Dinner
6:30 PM B- Practice Optional practice time if needed
7:00 PM A&B Evaluation Prep
7:30 PM Crowd Segment Evaluation
8:00 PM Top Gun Stunts
8:30 PM Awards

Time Class Notes  2  3
8:00 AM Camp Early Arrival
9:00 AM Warm Up and Practice time Let's Get Ready for Evallllllllsssss!!!!!!!
9:30 AM Rally Routine Evaluation Eval on your Rally routine. You get 2 chances if you choose
10:00 AM Gameday Final Evaluation Final eval on your gameday material. You get one opportunity 
10:30 AM Evaluation Ribbons and Practice Receive your evaluation and critique from NCA Staff
10:45 AM Rally Routine Competition Compete to see you has the best Rally Routine in your division
11:00 AM Crowd Segment Run Off One team from each division competes for Crowd Segment Title
11:15 AM Mascots Final performance from your NCA Mascots
11:30 AM Final Awards Optional practice time if needed

D
AY 1

D
AY 3

D
AY 2

".....If only we had an industrial sized fog machine"

Character Walk Mini Evaluation Walk the Walk!!!

Experiences, Best Practices, Tips & Tricks to Survive

9:00 AM

Where Do I Belong? What Can I do in cheer routine??

Time to go Big ....Before we Go Home!!!
Rules, Qualifying, Scoring, Etc

Let's Get Ready For Evaluations!!!!
Game Day Evaluations with Cheer
Possible Final Night Skit Awards Practice

Optional practice time if needed

Possible Final Night Skit Awards Practice

Masccots should be with team incorporating Rally Routine

Mascots with team working on GameDay/Rally Routine
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