Time	Class	Notes	
1:00 PM	Opening Session	Meet your NCA Staff!!	
1:15 PM	Introductions: Whats NEW?!!!	Conference Updates, New Opponents, Schedules, Events!!!	
2:00 PM	Mascot 101 -Character Development/Props	What Makes MeMe?? [When your fans think of you, what comes to mind]	П
2:30 PM	Character Walk Mini Evaluation	Walk the Walk!!!	1
3:45 PM	Night One Skit Preparation	"If only we had an industrial sized fog machine"	
5:00 PM	A- Dinner		
5:30 PM	B- Dinner		ь
6:00 PM	Coaches' Session- College Nationals		
7:15 PM	Night One Skit Finalized	Finalize props, costumes, music. Dressed by 8:15pm	Б
7:45 PM	Custom Coaching	Masccots should be with team incorporating Rally Routine	
8:45 PM	Mascots/Awards	Showtime with the NCA Mascot campers and Spirit Sticks	

COLLEGE MASCOT

Time	Class	Notes
9:00 AM	Warm Up	Get Loose With Cheer Warm-Ups!!!
9:00 AM	Mascot 911	Creating and Reacting to Situations!!!
9:30 AM	Dealing With Kids	Experiences, Best Practices, Tips & Tricks to Survive
10:00 AM	Mascot Character Walk	
11:00 AM	GameDay/Rally Routine	Where Do I Belong? What Can I do in cheer routine??
12:00 PM	A-Custom Coaching	Mascots with team working on GameDay/Rally Routine
12:00 PM	B- LUNCH	
12:30 PM	A- LUNCH	
1:00 PM	Coaches' Session- Camp Assessment	
2:00 PM	B- Custom Coaching	Mascots with team working on GameDay/Rally Routine
2:30 PM	Mascot Nationals Class	Rules, Qualifying, Scoring, Etc
3:30 PM	Final Night Theatrics	Time to go BigBefore we Go Home!!!
4:30 PM	All American Tryouts	
5:00 PM	B- Dinner	
5:00 PM	A- Practice	Optional practice time if needed
5:30 PM	A- Dinner	
6:30 PM	B- Practice	Optional practice time if needed
7:00 PM	A&B Evaluation Prep	Let's Get Ready For Evaluations!!!!
7:30 PM	Crowd Segment Evaluation	Game Day Evaluations with Cheer
8:00 PM	Top Gun Stunts	Possible Final Night Skit Awards Practice
8:30 PM	Awards	

Time	Class	Notes
8:00 AM	Camp Early Arrival	Possible Final Night Skit Awards Practice
9:00 AM	Warm Up and Practice time	Let's Get Ready for Evallillillsssss!!!!!!!
9:30 AM	Rally Routine Evaluation	Eval on your Rally routine. You get 2 chances if you choose
10:00 AM	Gameday Final Evaluation	Final eval on your gameday material. You get one opportunity
10:30 AM	Evaluation Ribbons and Practice	Receive your evaluation and critique from NCA Staff
10:45 AM	Rally Routine Competition	Compete to see you has the best Rally Routine in your division
11:00 AM	Crowd Segment Run Off	One team from each division competes for Crowd Segment Title
11:15 AM	Mascots	Final performance from your NCA Mascots
11:30 AM	Final Awards	Optional practice time if needed